Team Event Rosters

IINRSCAR

Las Vegas Motor Speedway
Sunday, February 23, 2020

23rd Annual Pennzoil 400 presented by Jiffy Lube

Germain Racing Vehicle # 13

Crew Member Name Position

I'!NASCAR
CUPSERIES

Submitter: BERRYMAN, KERRI

Badge

DILLON, TY R Driver

Organization Level

KIRKENDALL, JEFF IT Support
ROGERS, LARRY L Other -
WRIGHT, RAY P Other - Other
Road Crew

BORLAND, MATT T
PLOURDE, BILLY J
OWENS, TRAVIS G
NORRIS, WILL W
KINCHELOE, BRYAN M
CHASE, MIKE A
CASADA, ZACHARY N

Crew Chief

Car Chief

Front End Mechanic
Underneath Mechanic
Tire Technician
Shock Technician
Interior Mechanic

HALPIN, TRACY J Mechanic
PRESGRAVES, DUSTYN S Tuner
MONEZ, CHRIS B Spotter

RC1
RC2
RC3
RC4
RC5
RC6
RC7
RC8
RC9
RC10

Pit Crew
JACOBSEN, BRYAN R
RATCLIFF, DAKOTA S

Front Changer
Rear Changer

POWELL, GREG D Tire Carrier
PAIGE, JORDAN A Jack
KELLEY, JAMES P Fueler

Back-up Pit Crew

PC1
PC2
PC3
PC4
PC5

CRAWFORD, THADIUS A Front Changer

Submitted Exempt
PRINCE, BEN O
HOWARD, RANDALL R

Hauler Driver
Hauler Driver



